



ITEM NO.	DEFAULT /QTY.	PART/DWG. No.	DESCRIPTION / MATERIAL
1	1	PCT-LI02A	PCT TYNE LOCKER PLATE 100MM RHS
2	1	PW-VM-HD-ASS	PIVOT MOUNT ASSEMBLY HD
3	2	PCT-UB4A	SPLAYED U-BOLT 4"
4	1	PW-ARM-3HD	PW WALKING BEAM ARM
5			DELETED
6	1	PW-SR-ADJ	SPRING ROD ASSEMBLY
7	1	PW-WBA-360	WALKING BEAM PIVOT ASSEMBLY
8	2	PWHEEL-AV80	TYRE & RIM ASSEMBLY - 80MM V
9	2	PW-WB-AX-ASS	WALKING BEAM AXLE - HUB ASSEMBLY
10	1	IF-PW-WB-SPR	TENS. SPRING 20 OD x 2.8 WIRE x 18.25 COILS x 82MM Z/P
11			DELETED
12	1	-	BOLT - M20 x 90MM G8.8 Z/P
13	1	-	HEX NUT -THIN M20
14	1	-	BOLT 7-16" x 2,1-4" UNC
15	1	-	NYLOC NUT - 7-16" UNC
16	4	-	NYLOC NUT - 1-2" UNC
17			DELETED
18			DELETED
19	1	-	BOLT - M12 x 80MM G8.8 Z/P
20	1	-	NUT - NYLOC M12 Z/P
21	1	-	BOLT - M20 x 80MM G8.8 Z/P
22	1	-	WASHER - INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKING M20

AVG. WEIGHT(KG): 41

REV.	DRAWING REVISION	DATE	BY	CHKD
A	ITEMS 2,7,8,9 CHNGD, 5,11,17,18 DLTD, 21,22 ADDED	21/2/13	SBJ	R.H.

DRAWING NOTES:

13/3/09

Primary Sales Australia Copyright subsists in this drawing/document and such copyright is the property of Primary Sales Australia. Reproductions of this drawing/document or any part thereof without written consent of Primary Sales Australia is an infringement of that copyright.



A4	SCALE: NTS		
	DRAWN BY	SBJ	
CHKD BY	JH	20/3/09	

PRESS WHEEL WALKING BEAM ASSEMBLY 100 RHS VERT MOUNT, 80V TYRES	
DRAWING NUMBER	REV No.
PW-ASS-WB-100VM-80VT	A